Regatta 2019

Up River YC

Results are final as of 20:27 on September 18, 2019

Overall

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: PY, Entries: 30, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Boat
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30th

Jumpy Bare

Mog

Tart

Horizon

Spanks

Dazzle

Smartie Pants

Blue Moon

Class
Comet
Lightning
Comet
Streaker
Comet
Lightning
National 12 (Foiling)
Streaker
Comet Versa
Streaker
Laser
Comet Versa
Lightning
Solo

Heron

Q'ba

Comet Duo
Byte
Lightning
Laser
Lightning
Comet Zero
Miracle
British Moth
Lightning
Optimist
Quest
Optimist
Optimist

Heron

SailNo
611
425
1207
1828
84
428
3525
1767
205
1850

203
325
3942
10085

84
887
404
204005
180
1280
3555
813
146

9

494
4155
1047
10028

HelmName
Annette Walter
Penny Harris
Grace Caten

Marcus Ingram

Michael Ettershank

Simon Hopkins
lan Gore

Ben Harris

Tim Harris
Gerry Ledger
Paul Pelling
Bob Ettershank
Paul Bevan
Nigel Darby
Alan Brunning
Rosie Gore
William Hadley
Jack Gore
Harry Yarwood
Tom Broomfield
Danny Daniels
Pat Harris
Mike Cowan
Rob Bodman
David Wahl
Ellouise Ingram
Andrew Ince
Owen Ingram
Joshua Conway

Guy Pelling

CrewName

Alex Gore

Sam Harris

Sue Cowan

Alison Nicholls / Caroline Yates

PY

1207
1159
1207
1138
1207
1159
1043
1138
1196
1138
1099
1196
1159
1143
1335
1356
1185
1207
1159
1099
1159
1280
1194
1165
1159
1642
1177
1642
1642
1335
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